
Autumn / Winter Menu 24-25 

 
 

 Please note any meals on this menu will be substituted with quorn for vegetarians apart from fish which will be an 

omelette.  Any child who has any food allergens the menu will be accommodated to their needs so they have the same menu. 
 
 

 
 

 

 

  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1 

11/11/2024 
02/12/2024 

23/12/2024 
13/01/2025 
03/02/2025 
24/02/2025 
17/03/2025 

07/04/2025 
 

Choice 1 Moroccan 

Style 
Meatballs 

 Mild Chilli & 

Sweet 
pepper 

Sauce 
 Rice 
 Broccoli 

 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

 Cheese 

 Tuna 

 Beans 

Roast 

Chicken, 
Sage & 

Onion 
Stuffing 
& Gravy 

 Roast 

Potatoes, 
Seasonal 

Cabbage & 
Carrot Batons 

Tomato & 

Mascarpone 
Pasta 

 Homemade 

Herby Bread 

Golden 

Crumb Fish 
Fingers 

 Oven Baked 

Chips 
 Garden peas 

 Baked beans 

Desserts  

Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 
 

            

Week 2 

28/10/2024 
18/11/2024 
09/12/2024 
30/12/2024 
20/01/2025 

10/02/2025 
03/03/2025 
24/03/2025 
14/04/2025 

 

Choice 1 Sausage 

Roll & 
Tomato 
Ketchup 

 Herby 

Potatoes 
 Baked Beans 

 

Loaded 

Pizza 
Pocket 

 Tortilla Chips 

 Vegetable 
Sticks  

 Dips 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

 Cheese 

 Tuna 
 Beans 

Chicken 

Curry  

 Mixed Rice 

 Nann Bread 

Choice of 

filled 
Sandwiches 

 Oven Baked 

Chips 
 Vegetable 

Sticks 

 Dips 

Desserts  
Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 

 

            

Week 3 

04/11/2024 
25/11/2024 
16/12/2024 
06/01/2025 
27/01/2025 

17/02/2025 

10/03/2025 
31/03/2025 
21/04/2025 

Choice 1 Big 

Brunch 

 Quorn 

sausages 
 Omlette 
 Crispy 

Potatoes 
 Baked Beans 

Jacket 

Potatoes 

 Cheese 

 Tuna 
 Beans 

Crispy 

coated 
Salmon 
Fish 
Fingers 

 Herby Wedges 

 Peas 
 Sweetcorn 

Pasta 

Spirals & 
Tomato 
sauce 

 Homemade 

Dough Balls 
 Salad Selection 

Homemade 

Margherita 
Pizza 

 Oven Baked 

Chips 
 Sweetcorn 

 

Desserts  

Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt 
 


