## **Autumn / Winter Menu 24-25**

		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
Week 1 11/11/2024 02/12/2024 23/12/2024 13/01/2025 03/02/2025 24/02/2025	Choice 1	Moroccan Style Meatballs	Mild Chilli & Sweet pepper Sauce     Rice     Broccoli	Jacket Potatoes  • Chees • Tuna • Beans	Chicken,	Roast     Potatoes,     Seasonal     Cabbage &     Carrot Batons	Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta	Homemade     Herby Bread	Golden Crumb Fish Fingers	<ul> <li>Oven Baked Chips</li> <li>Garden peas</li> <li>Baked beans</li> </ul>	
17/03/2025 07/04/2025	<u>Desserts</u>			_							
07/04/2023				Desse	ert of the Da	y, Fresh Fruit	or Fruit	Yoghurt			
		_									
Week 2 28/10/2024 18/11/2024 09/12/2024 30/12/2024	Choice 1	Sausage Roll & Tomato Ketchup	Herby     Potatoes     Baked Beans	Loaded • Tortill Pizza • Veget Pocket Sticks • Dips		<ul><li>Cheese</li><li>Tuna</li><li>Beans</li></ul>	Chicken Curry	<ul><li>Mixed Rice</li><li>Nann Bread</li></ul>	Choice of filled Sandwiches	<ul> <li>Oven Baked Chips</li> <li>Vegetable Sticks</li> <li>Dips</li> </ul>	
20/01/2025 10/02/2025 03/03/2025 24/03/2025 14/04/2025	<u>Desserts</u>	Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt									
W 1.0	OI : 1	D:		7 1 1	0:	11 1 14/ 1	5 .			0 0 1	
Week 3 04/11/2024 25/11/2024 16/12/2024 06/01/2025 27/01/2025	Choice 1	Big Brunch	<ul> <li>Quorn         sausages</li> <li>Omlette</li> <li>Crispy         Potatoes</li> <li>Baked Beans</li> </ul>	Jacket • Chees Potatoes • Tuna • Beans	coated	<ul><li>Herby Wedges</li><li>Peas</li><li>Sweetcorn</li></ul>	Pasta Spirals & Tomato sauce	<ul> <li>Homemade         Dough Balls     </li> <li>Salad Selection</li> </ul>	Homemade Margherita Pizza	<ul><li>Oven Baked Chips</li><li>Sweetcorn</li></ul>	
17/02/2025 10/03/2025 31/03/2025 21/04/2025	<u>Desserts</u>	Dessert of the Day, Fresh Fruit or Fruit Yoghurt									

Please note any meals on this menu will be substituted with quorn for vegetarians apart from fish which will be an omelette. Any child who has any food allergens the menu will be accommodated to their needs so they have the same menu.